THE DATASHEET OF
KA431AZTA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
April, 2021 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
KA431/D
Programmable Shunt

R2
� � VREF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Output Voltage
Tolerance Tom Mark Package Packing Method
KA431AZBU −25 ~ +85°C 1% KA431AZ TO−92 Bulk
KA431AZTA KA431AZ TO−92 Ammo
KA431LZTA 0.5% KA431LZ TO−92 Ammo
TO−92 3 4.825x4.76
CASE 135AN
ISSUE O
DATE 31 JUL 2016